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Torneo FE ASSISI 0401042A

Luogo ASSISI  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 20-12-2003 - 23-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 52

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

16 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

13 Abdul Malek Dellair ITA UMB PG 2130 0 0 1962 M 803634

1 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2391 0 0 1958 M 900990

17 CM Baghirov Anar            EE 1985 0 0 20 M

19 1N Barbos Alexandru         UMB PG 1822 0 0 1961 M

44 CM Bentivegna Francesco     ITA SIC AG 2176 0 0 1982 M 809055 109630

49 Bighiu Georghe ITA 2112 0 0 1971 M 813311 115857

38 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA UMB PG 1830 0 0 1966 M 108037

39 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2047 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

35 FM Brancaleoni Maurizio     ITA EMI RN 2313 0 0 1974 M 803022 105841

33 CM Calandri Fausto          ITA UMB PG 2115 0 0 1961 M 805181 105829

50 1N Calisi Elia              ITA TOS LI 1714 0 0 1974 M 117275

52 CM Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1877 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

22 M Caruso Augusto           ITA VEN VI 2247 0 0 1963 M 801763 101206

27 CM Castrogiovanni Carlo     ITA LOM LO 2068 0 0 1947 M 804444 102780

43 CM Delizia Costantino       ITA CAM NA 2219 0 0 1966 M 806250 109579

32 CM Di Caro Calogero         ITA SIC AG 2221 0 0 1984 M 813214 105613

2 GM Drazic Sinisa                   SRB 2467 0 0 1967 M 901172

6 GM Epishin Vladimir                RUS 2658 0 0 1965 M 4162714

24 M Esposito Luca            ITA CAM NA 2202 0 0 1969 M 805726 101865

36 CM Farachi Francesco        ITA LOM VA 2094 0 0 1974 M 803960 106249

25 CM Frigieri Fabrizio        ITA EMI MO 2082 0 0 1973 M 811068 101927

41 CM Gambardella Piero        ITA CAM SA 2008 0 0 1963 M 812005 109132

5 GM Korneev Oleg                    ESP 2559 0 0 1969 M 4156803

18 1N Kuehnel Marcus           EE 1888 0 0 1969 M

26 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 2072 0 0 1990 M 814245 101933

4 GM Lazarev Vladimir                FRA 2526 0 0 1964 M 4113250

29 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA SIC PA 1951 0 0 1985 M 814881 104181

31 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1670 0 0 1946 M 813907 105423

10 IM Meijers Viesturs                LAT 2499 0 0 1967 M 11600314

8 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2599 0 0 1974 M 4203380

34 CM Mogranzini Roberto       ITA LIG GE 2172 0 0 1983 M 810894 105831

12 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2387 0 0 1954 M 14500337

3 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2401 0 0 1965 M 4101715

30 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1741 0 0 1988 F 104277

42 M Pizzuto Samuele Tullio   ITA PUG BA 2120 0 0 1960 M 807290 109378

37 Quimi Marco                     PER 2248 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

51 CM Ragonesi Marcello        ITA MAR PU 1988 0 0 1955 M 118022

23 M Rombaldoni Andrea        ITA MAR PU 2275 0 0 1963 M 800902 101843

20 1N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA MAR PU 1894 0 0 1992 M 100302

21 CM Rombaldoni Denis         ITA MAR PU 2131 0 0 1989 M 813575 100303

28 M Sansonetti Giorgio       ITA PUG LE 2123 0 0 1952 M 800910 103929

40 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA ABR AQ 2046 0 0 1974 M 812439 108875

45 CM Scivales Daniel          ITA UMB PG 2088 0 0 1964 M 813079 109798

7 GM Skembris Spyridon               GRE 2439 0 0 1958 M 4200020

11 IM Starostits Ilmars               LAT 2431 0 0 1979 M 11600748

46 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 1894 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

47 CM Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2137 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

48 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1572 0 0 1968 M 111068

9 GM Tischbierek Raj                 GER 2519 0 0 1962 M 4611322

14 Trombettoni Andrea       ITA UMB PG 2033 0 0 1973 M 809659
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M

16 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 M

17 CM Baghirov Anar            1985 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 20 M

19 1N Barbos Alexandru         1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M

38 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA 1830 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 108037

50 1N Calisi Elia              ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 117275

52 CM Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1940 M 122353

18 1N Kuehnel Marcus           1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M

29 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 104181

31 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 105423

30 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 F 104277

51 CM Ragonesi Marcello        ITA 1988 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1955 M 118022

20 1N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1992 M 100302

46 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 110211

48 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 111068
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